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2011 MAMM 10K

Monroe, IA
Aug.13, 2011

LAST NAME
VerMeer
Middleswart
Chayce
Wickman
Hoger
VerMeer
Lee

Tuel

Van Steeenis
Dingeman
Burns
Kitzman

Dykstra-Wessel

Jolly
Thompson
Barnes
Park
Moses
Potter
Cowman
Soloman
Lahart
Dupre
Recker
VerMeer
Gustafson
Drummond
Chaplin
Timmins
Meyer
McConghey
Taylor
Hazer
Leedom
Short
Potter
Haney
Dieleman
Pendroy
Donahue

Mukhopadhyaya

Moses
Reed

FIRST NAME
Lisa
Ellen
Sara
Jane
Rachel
Marilyn
Shelby
Julie
Mary
Jean
Brenda
Jessie
Amanda
Becky
Kathi
Rhoni Jo
Renae
Tara
Jake
Josh
Mark
Willie
Joe
Eric
Chris
Dan
Bruce
Wes
Matt
Scott
John
Steve
Andrew
Eric
Edward
Howard
Dennis
Ed
Mark
Ryan
Sridip
Andy
lan

AGE

31
46
30
57
36
62
19
20
62
47
50
21
33
32
36
34
32
32
18
29
36
58
47
34
35
31
53
38
33
46
39
59
61
43
46
44
43
66
29
16
33
32
15

SEX

LTI ZLLZLLLZLLZLLCLZLELLELELEZESLESESESE MMM MMM T T T

TIME
46.56
48.50
49.02
49.37
49.39
50.03
51.33
53.05
53.09
53.21
56.47
56.51
62.39
62.40
62.46
64.33
64.52
73.52
36.37
38.01
38.50
41.18
42.06
43.00
43.08
43.44
43.52
44.14
45.38
45.53
46.13
46.42
46.55
48.34
51.21
51.22
51.33
51.38
55.27
57.26
60.37
60.44
65.59

https://fitnesssports.com/august_races/MammRun/MAMM_%202011.htm

10/14/2021, 5:26 PM



